
Mo - F

Bldg 

# Location and Connecting Areas

Bus 

Sto

p

856
HQ 1-4 INF BN ( Rear side Dining Fac )

1
7:40 8:10 8:25 8:40 9:30 10:30 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:20 17:45

807
O/C Teams, Camp Mehlhaube

2
9:31 10:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31

322
Education Center, MP Station, Shoppette, 

3
8:12 8:27 8:42 9:33 10:33 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:22 17:47

41
Bank, Housing Office, School,  Elem. School

4
9:35 10:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35

49
Libary, Health and Dental Clinic

5
9:36 10:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36

22
Old DFAC #24  USAG

6
8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:38 10:38 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:10 17:25 17:50

1161
USO (Camp Albertshof)

7
13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:30 17:55

10
Bldg. 10, In/Out-Processing Center Parking Lot

8
7:45 9:40 10:40 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46

72
Housing South, Sun Rise Lodge, Youth Aid, 

9
9:42 10:42 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48

749
Self Help

10
9:44 10:44 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50

747
 Keltenwall

11
9:46 10:46 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52

743
Self Help

12
9:47 10:47 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53

112
Housing South, Sun Rise Lodge, Youth Aid, 

13
9:50 10:50 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56

49
Libary, Health and Dental Clinic

14
9:52 10:52 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58

42
Bank, Housing Office, School,  Elem. School

15
9:53 10:53 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59

332
Education Center, MP Station, Shoppette, 

16
9:56 10:56 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02

804
O/C Teams, Camp Mehlhaube

17
9:58 10:58 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04

856
HQ 1-4 INF BN ( Rear side Dining Fac )

18
8:05 8:20 8:35 10:00 11:00 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 17:15 17:40 18:05

USAG Bavaria Shuttle Bus service must stop during "RED" or "BLACK" Road Conditions

>>  ON   POST    SHUTTLE    BUS  <<
MONDAY   thru  FRIDAY( Except on US Holidays)

01-Nov-23 522 - 2671

USAG HOHENFELS

BUS   ROUTE #  1

DFAC Express 527th 

MP
DFAC Express

DFAC Express 

527th MP


